Bus

Bus GOP-Cengiz Topel Cad.-imar Bloklari Gaziosmanpasa

— imar Bloklari

Direction
Yiksek Sk. — Finanskent

45 stops

Open route schedule

Yiksek Sk.

Plevne Lisesi
Halitpasa Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Cumbhuriyet Meydani
Klcukkdy Yolu
Baglar Caddesi
Cemal Giirsel i60
G.0O.Pasa Caddesi
Kiiglikkdy istanbul Cd
Kiigiikkdy istanbul Cd
Kuglkkoy

Minibis Duragi
Minibis Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi

Gazi Yasargil i60
Minibts Duragi
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Minibls Duragi

Kiiclikkdy i.H.L.

Go to website

Route schedule
Yiksek Sk. — Finanskent

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Yiksek Sk.
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

; e i Kit
Gazi b
Zibeyde Hanim | == {Hasdoll ___2:'.: m}m;_
Yunus Emre - - | HEA ke
AL 258 vam
= __'fP_q'._.ﬂrr‘:u'.'._'."rJ')' o

) DO2IOS MOTIHT TR k-3 T |':
terrs Lo S levent fl'“
W ~Karayallar - I
- ,;"H e
iz ai
Ka o L _#/ e
Alibeykoy o
Jaros Hayrettin ~ | Karadolap ~Glzelteps | F &
L7 /\L‘ // { 3 P&t
&Y/ [ L B ' .G
pasa i \\___// ;IEmmyetIeped_&: =
i «% \} \ "?f;rw
T = o
no, T ) - Sl T Kap
G x Yildiztabya / F= Liw H -
il T
Yildirim 7:\ larbast 2 .\ WNurtepe i eg_aau
g Slalnarabag Mehmet Akt | (&
,) ) ipasa Karlitepe __/J/ i Ersoy
;q,%.n,. Kartaltépe ;/ LR If o/
Y : o} Hahcoglu=Mahmut ey
I Kocatepe Rami Yenimahalle ‘L\ Cig] pa?a,”
i It ’ i
1 ! %, . g | al ¥ 2
[[Muratpasa /%, EyUpsultan @Ogeangflge%’fﬂaf&ﬁ{ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ
ea LR SR =
m GOP-Cengiz TopeIICad.—imar Bloklari — BusMaps

Gaziosmanpasa — Imar Bloklari


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-GOP-Cengiz-Topel-Cad-%C4%B0mar-Bloklari-789184527-2772794307
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-GOP-Cengiz-Topel-Cad-%C4%B0mar-Bloklari-789184527-2772794307
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-GOP-Cengiz-Topel-Cad-%C4%B0mar-Bloklari-789184527-2772794307

Minibuls Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Minibuls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi

ALP Eren Caddesi
Sabah Sitesi

S. Ogretmenler i6o
Minibls Duragi
Aksemsettin Mah.
iett Bloklari

Minibls Duragi
Cengiz Topel Cad.
Veysel Karani Camii
Veysel Karani Camii
Parseller

Refhan Tumer Lisesi
Alibeykdy itfaiye
Minibis Duragi
Bogazici Siteleri
Alibeykody Cep Otogari
Minibls Duragi

Finanskent



Direction

Finanskent — Ylksek Sk.

41 stops

Open route schedule

Finanskent
Minibls Duragi
Alibeykdy Cep Otogari
Guzelyayla Cami
Bogazici Siteleri
Uludag Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Alibeykdy itfaiye
Minibls Duragi
Refhan Tumer Lisesi
Parseller

Minibis Duragi
Minibls Duragi

iett Bloklari
Aksemsettin Mah.
Minibts Duragi

S. Ogretmenler i6o
Sabah Sitesi

ALP Eren Caddesi
Mevlana Park
Minibls Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.
Minibis Duragi

Hekimsuyu Caddesi

Route schedule
Finanskent — Ylksek Sk.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Finanskent
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-GOP-Cengiz-Topel-Cad-%C4%B0mar-Bloklari-789184527-2772794307

Gazi Yasargil i6o
Kuglkkdy Tek
Minibuls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Kuglkkoy

Minibls Duragi
Gebzeli Caddesi
Kugiikkdy istanbul Cd
Kiiclikkdy istanbul Cd
G.0O.Pasa Caddesi
Cemal Giirsel i60
Baglar Sokak

GOP Hastanesi
Halitpasa Caddesi

Yuksek Sk.

GOP-Cengiz Topel Cad.-imar Bloklari Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



